

AGENDA

METROPOLITAN BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 8:30 AM & 1:00 PM

Property Assessor's Office, Howard Office Building, 2nd Floor, 700 2nd Avenue South, Suite 210, Nashville Tennessee 37210

- I. Call To Order
- II. Roll Call
- III. Review and Approval of Minutes
- IV. Old Business
- V. New Business

Appeals

8:30 AM Audio conference: No
Derrick Hammond Supporting documentation: No

Parcel ID 062 00 0 151.00 Property Type: COM

2444 Music Valley Dr, Nashville Tn 37214

Parcel ID 092 12 0 286.00 Property Type: COM

1908 Church St, Nashville Tn 37203

Parcel ID 093 06 2 053.00 Property Type: COM

123 2nd Ave N, Nashville Tn 37201

Parcel ID 093 06 4 101.00 Property Type: COM

120 2nd Ave S, Nashville Tn 37201

Parcel ID 093 16 0 441.00 Property Type: COM

131 W Express Dr, Nashville Tn 37210

The Metropolitan Board of Equalization (MBOE) formal appeal hearings are held in the Office of Assessments.

The Metropolitan Board of Equalization (MBOE) formal appeal hearings are held in the Office of Assessments. The MBOE is an independent board, separate from the Office of Assessments, whose members are appointed by the Mayor and confirmed by the Metropolitan Nashville & Davidson County Council. The MBOE decisions are solely made by their board and may be appealed to the State Board of Equalization.

Appointment continued from the previous page

8:30 AM Audio conference: No
Derrick Hammond Supporting documentation: No

Parcel ID 105 06 0 167.00 Property Type: COM

1508 8th Ave S, Nashville Tn 37203

Parcel ID 105 10 0 044.00 Property Type: COM

1809 8th Ave S, Nashville Tn 37203

Parcel ID 105 10 0 045.00 Property Type: COM

1807 8th Ave S, Nashville Tn 37203

Parcel ID 105 10 0 046.00 Property Type: COM

1805 8th Ave S, Nashville Tn 37203

Parcel ID 116 03 0 005.00 Property Type: COM

4500 Harding Pike, Nashville Tn 37205

Parcel ID 116 03 0 021.00 Property Type: COM

103 Woodmont Blvd, Nashville Tn 37205

Parcel ID 116 03 0 132.00 Property Type: COM

4525 Harding Pike, Nashville Tn 37205

Parcel ID 116 03 0 134.00 Property Type: COM

4515 Harding Pike, Nashville Tn 37205

Parcel ID 133 06 0 252.00 Property Type: COM

314 Natchez Ct, Nashville Tn 37211

Parcel ID 147 11 0 143.00 Property Type: COM

4512 Nolensville Pike, Nashville Tn 37211

1:00 PM Audio conference: No

Creighton Titus Supporting documentation: No

Parcel ID 034 09 0 184.00 Property Type: COM

1476 Gallatin Pike, Madison Tn 37115

Parcel ID 082 16 0 018.00 Property Type: COM

800 Main St, Nashville Tn 37206

Parcel ID 083 01 0 375.00 Property Type: COM

1001 Gallatin Ave, Nashville Tn 37206

Parcel ID 083 01 0 376.00 Property Type: COM

1003 Gallatin Ave, Nashville Tn 37206

Parcel ID 083 01 0 377.00 Property Type: COM

1005 Gallatin Ave, Nashville Tn 37206

The Metropolitan Board of Equalization (MBOE) formal appeal hearings are held in the Office of Assessments. The MBOE is an independent board, separate from the Office of Assessments, whose members are appointed by the Mayor and confirmed by the Metropolitan Nashville & Davidson County Council. The MBOE decisions are

solely made by their board and may be appealed to the State Board of Equalization.

Appointment continued from the previous page

1:00 PM Audio conference: No

Creighton Titus Supporting documentation: No

Parcel ID 083 01 0 378.00 Property Type: COM

1007 Gallatin Ave, Nashville Tn 37206

Parcel ID 092 16 0 198.00 Property Type: COM

1819 Broadway, Nashville Tn 37203

Parcel ID 106 00 0 012.02 Property Type: COM

1500 Elm Hill Pike, Nashville Tn 37210

Parcel ID 116 03 0 093.00 Property Type: COM

107 Kenner Ave, Nashville Tn 37205

Parcel ID 118 02 0 297.00 Property Type: COM

700 Inverness Ave, Nashville Tn 37204

Parcel ID 118 16 0 007.00 Property Type: COM

2927 Sidco Dr, Nashville Tn 37204

Parcel ID 119 09 0 028.00 Property Type: COM

2710 Landers Ave, Nashville Tn 37211

VI. Announcements

VII. Adjournment



Please contact Kristina Ratcliff with requests for accommodations. (615) 862-6080

The Metropolitan Board of Equalization (MBOE) formal appeal hearings are held in the Office of Assessments. The MBOE is an independent board, separate from the Office of Assessments, whose members are appointed by the Mayor and confirmed by the Metropolitan Nashville & Davidson County Council. The MBOE decisions are solely made by their board and may be appealed to the State Board of Equalization.